Performance Showcase Schedule
Dallas 25-26 Season
Friday, February 27, 2026
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Num Routine Studio Exact
1 Post That Independent-Martin Ella Greer Martin 9:15 AM
2 I'm Available The Young Company Aleia Purdy 9:18 AM
3 Ghost The Young Company Emma Te 9:21 AM
4 Raise the Roof Hallie Marie & Company Nina Marie White 9:24 AM
5 Amazing Mayzie The Young Company Kessaline Hance 9:27 AM
6 The Artist The Young Company Lucy Thomas 9:30 AM
7 The Girl In 14g The Young Company Valeria Villalba 9:33 AM
8 Keep Your Head Up The Young Company Aleia Purdy 9:36 AM
9 Orange Colored Sky The Young Company Emma Te 9:39 AM
10 Writing on the Wall Hallie Marie & Company Nina Marie White 9:42 AM
11 Opportunity The Young Company Kessaline Hance 9:45 AM
12 Don't Dream It Over The Young Company Lucy Thomas 9:48 AM
13 Stupid Cupid The Young Company Ainsley Webster 9:51 AM
14 Fun Fun Fun The Young Company Charlotte Potter 9:54 AM
15 Only We Know Hallie Marie & Company Vale Carmen 9:57 AM
16 Small Moments Lonestar Collective Dance Maddie Grace Chandler 10:00 AM
17 Small World The Young Company Vera Yang 10:03 AM
18 Ghost Town The Young Company Kennedy Karnousky 10:06 AM
19 This Is Me The Young Company Hadley Smith 10:09 AM
20 Remembering City Dance Center Kenley Bailey 10:12 AM
21 Pinocchio's Boogie The Young Company Lily Worthington 10:15 AM
22 The Greatest Star The Young Company Brooke Ruchlin 10:18 AM
23 Hold Me Steady The Young Company Olivia Figueiredo 10:21 AM
24 Mercy Hallie Marie & Company Lyric Chenier 10:24 AM
25 Bushel And A Peck Lonestar Collective Dance Ella Barnes 10:27 AM
26 Help The Young Company Amelia Purdue 10:30 AM

BREAK: 10:33 AM

27 Titanium West Austin Dance Academy Ella Mckeel 10:43 AM
28 Who Do You Think You Are Lonestar Collective Dance Emma Brown 10:46 AM
29 Angel Lonestar Collective Dance Piper Franklin 10:49 AM
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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Routine
Call Me

Guess Who

Stand By Me

Feels Like I'm In Love
Irish Eyes

Peril

Watch Me Stand Out
Last Dance

Spanish Rose

Hard To Be Diva
Wallflower

For The First Time
The Rose

Birthday Party

Let It Be

Dancing Queen

Mr Electric Blue

You Stole The Show
Doctor Doctor

The Middle

Sisters Are Doing It For
Themselves

VEARS

Studio
Lonestar Collective Dance

Muiv Dance & Fitness
Independent

Lonestar Collective Dance
Studio of MoveMINT
Studio of MoveMINT

The Young Company
Hallie Marie & Company
The Young Company

The Young Company
Body Lab

Pulse Dance Project

City Dance Center

The Young Company
Lonestar Collective Dance
Lonestar Collective Dance
Lonestar Collective Dance
Independent - Gloade
The Young Company
Lonestar Collective Dance

Lonestar Collective Dance
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Lennon Morris
Sophia Nakasato
Stella Torres
Collins Keel
Parker Torlincasi
Remy Thai
Charlotte Lie
Riley Kate Farrell
Paige Steed
Emma Dimas
Lilah Carroll
Milana Portillo
Brooklyn Whitaker
Makena Kidd
Maddison Mattingly
Stella Doming
Zoey Rose
Jaelynn Gloade
Lylah Gutierrez
Harper Huntington

Genevieve Villarreal

Exact

10:52 AM

10:55 AM

10:58 AM

11:01 AM

11:04 AM

11:07 AM

11:10 AM

11:13 AM

11:16 AM

11:19 AM

11:22 AM

11:25 AM

11:28 AM

11:31 AM

11:34 AM

11:37 AM

11:40 AM

11:43 AM

11:46 AM

11:49 AM

11:52 AM

BREAK: 11:58 AM

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

I Like It

First Things First
Fingers Crossed
Look

Black Cat

Benny And The Jets

Crazy

West Austin Dance Academy

Flourish Dance Company

West Austin Dance Academy

City Dance Center
Hallie Marie & Company
The Young Company

The Young Company
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Avri Houder
Kylie Murphy
Hayden Reynolds
Emery Goodman
Blayke Myers
Jizelle Cortez

Langstyn Young

12:13 PM

12:16 PM

12:19 PM

12:22 PM

12:25 PM

12:28 PM

12:31 PM
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Num Routine Studio Exact
58 The Cornet Man The Young Company Adalynne Wilson 12:34 PM
59 Go Your Own Way City Dance Center Alyssa Gilmore 12:37 PM
60 A Song For You City Dance Center Gerald Lewis 12:40 PM
61 Reflecting Studio of MoveMINT Abby Beckley 12:43 PM
62 Mini Skirt Lonestar Collective Dance Isabella May 12:46 PM
63 Moderation Lonestar Collective Dance Megan Arnott 12:49 PM
64 Closure The Young Company Jizelle Cortez 12:52 PM
65 Creep The Young Company Langstyn Young 12:55 PM
66 Sweet Architect The Young Company Adalynne Wilson 12:58 PM
67 Good Intent Lonestar Collective Dance Anya Villarreal 1:01 PM
68 Level Up Miiv Dance & Fitness Olive Garcia-Hamn 1:04 PM
69 Don't Let Me Be Lonestar Collective Dance Kate Kunkle 1:07 PM
Misunderstood
70 Ave Maria City Dance Center Kasey Truong 1:10 PM
71 Just Fine Dance Concept Jordan Brown 1:13 PM
72 Cold Hearted Snake The Young Company Ashlyn Webster 1:16 PM
73 Pink Cadillac The Young Company Karly Jackson 1:19 PM
74 Cold City Dance Center Sean Jensen-Vallin 1:22 PM
75 Whirlwind Summit Dance Project Ryann Gebo 1:25 PM
76 How to Disappear Completely ~ Expressions Dance and Music Peyton Leyland 1:28 PM
77 Last Ride Dancer’s Edge Emmie Rebstock 1:31 PM
78 | Wanna Be A Rockette Lonestar Collective Dance Sloane Mcanelly 1:34 PM
79 Body Pop West Austin Dance Academy Hayden Reynolds 1:47 PM
80 Back to Black City Dance Center Kate Larue 1:50 PM
81 My Wish Studio of MoveMINT Merrick Anne Collier 1:53 PM
82 You Cant Stop The Girl Pulse Dance Project Kalista Portillo 1:56 PM
83 Open Arms Studio of MoveMINT Stella Minter 1:59 PM
84 Brain City Dance Center Taylor Rowley 2:02 PM
85 I'm A Good Girl The Young Company Juliana Salom 2:05 PM
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Num Routine Studio Exact
86 Winner Takes All AXIS DANCE COMPANY Aubrey Ervin 2:08 PM
87 Always on My Mind City Dance Center Abby Fasulo 2:11PM
88 They Just Keep Moving The Lonestar Collective Dance Gracie Thomas 2:14 PM

Line
89 Finally Miiv Dance & Fitness Minka Chapa 2:17 PM
90 Fake A Smile The Young Company Brynlee Koons 2:20 PM
91 Ain't No Sunshine Hallie Marie & Company Rosalee Aguillard 2:23 PM
92 Crocodile Rock Lonestar Collective Dance Harper Valenta 2:26 PM
93 Mindless Town Lonestar Collective Dance Kylie Metz 2:29 PM
94 Dream of Flying City Dance Center Paige Hannaway 2:32 PM
95 Eternity Independent (Brown) Kenadi Brown 2:35 PM
96 Cellophane Taris School of Dance Sadie Boudreaux 2:38 PM
97 Take My Leave of You City Dance Center Addison Woods 2:41 PM
98 Took The Night Body Lab Ashlynn Destefano 2:44 PM
99 Follow Me Like The Moon Lonestar Collective Dance Lilly Jo Moy 2:47 PM

100 | Dreamed Studio of MoveMINT Zoé Pricer 2:50 PM
101 Be More Lonestar Collective Dance Annie Townsend 2:53 PM
102 Go Home Hallie Marie & Company Paisley Farrell 2:56 PM
103 Woman The Young Company Berkley Kreuter 2:59 PM
104 Broken City Dance Center Jaidyn Grillo 3:02 PM
105 You Know It Lonestar Collective Dance Samantha Aibel 3:05 PM
106 Unchained Melody Lonestar Collective Dance Keaton Metz 3:08 PM
107 Love Studio of MoveMINT Carmen Martinez 3:11 PM
108 Flesh And Bone Lonestar Collective Dance Aubrie Moore 3:14 PM
109 Gravity City Dance Center Madison Allison 3:17 PM
110 Lost My Mind The Young Company Riley Chilcutt 3:20 PM

(ENTERTAINMENT PICKS, TECHNICAL EXECUTION PICKS, CHOREOGRAPHY PICKS, STAND OUT AWARDS, STUDIO

ALL PERFORMANCE SHOWCASE AWARDS FOR #'S 1-110
WILL BE ANNOUNCED ON SATURDAY FOLLOWING #175

SELECTIONS, JUDGES CHOICE AWARDS, & TRUE ARTIST AWARDS)
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Performance Showcase Schedule
Dallas 25-26 Season
Saturday, February 28, 2026

Num Routine Studio Exact

111 Mini Movers Artists Simply Human Mini Movers 3:30 PM
112 When Youre An Addams Lonestar Collective Dance Large Group 3:35 PM
113 Disney Chicks The Young Company Small Group 3:39 PM
114 Boots Hallie Marie & Company Duet/Trio 3:42 PM
115 Raspberry Beret Hallie Marie & Company Duet/Trio 3:45 PM
116 Red Desert Lonestar Collective Dance Small Group 3:48 PM
117 Best of Friends Hallie Marie & Company Duet/Trio 3:51 PM
118 Cosmic Love Independent Duet/Trio 3:54 PM
119 Dance Now Range of Motion Small Group 3:57 PM
120 There Will Be Time Studio of MoveMINT Duet/Trio 4:00 PM
121 The Witches Are Back The Young Company Duet/Trio 4:03 PM
122 Lean On Me Lonestar Collective Dance Duet/Trio 4:06 PM
123 Its Not So Unusual Lonestar Collective Dance Small Group 4:09 PM
124 Bird Flu The Young Company Duet/Trio 4:12 PM
125 Zazz The Young Company Duet/Trio 4:15 PM
126 Cars That Go Boom The Young Company Duet/Trio 4:18 PM
127 The Joke Lonestar Collective Dance Small Group 4:21PM
128 Martian Hop The Young Company Duet/Trio 4:24 PM
129 Smooth Criminal Independent Duet/Trio 4:27 PM
130 Starships City Dance Center Large Group 4:30 PM
131 Revenge Of The Nerd The Young Company Duet/Trio 4:34 PM
132 When Love Takes Over Lonestar Collective Dance Small Group 4:37 PM
133 Human Project 3 Dance Productions Lucy Atkinson 4:40 PM
134 One Lonestar Collective Dance Large Group 4:43 PM
135 Don't Stop Believin' City Dance Center Large Group 4:47 PM
136 Living in Color Range of Motion Production 4:51 PM
137 Crazy Hallie Marie & Company Small Group 4:57 PM
138 Speak Up The Young Company Duet/Trio 5:00 PM
139 | Love A Rainy Night Lonestar Collective Dance Small Group 5:03 PM
140 All Your Love Lonestar Collective Dance Large Group 5:06 PM
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Num
141

BREAK: 5:13 PM

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
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Routine
Against All Odds

Dance of Iscariot
Golden

Where are you

The Chain

River Deep Mountain High
Stand By Me

Time after Time
Changes Everything
Bennie

Somebody

Boogie

Mockingbirds
Everybody Dance Now
Send Me On My Way
Blue Monday

| Won't Dance

Fuego

Don't Come Around
Disco Pop

On The Verge

Tell You Everything
Continuum
Timbaland

Toxic

Cabaret

Let You Go

Green Light

Trapped in My Own Mind

"
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Studio
City Dance Center

Range of Motion

Lonestar Collective Dance
Hallie Marie & Company
The Young Company
Lonestar Collective Dance
Lonestar Collective Dance
City Dance Center
Lonestar Collective Dance
City Dance Center

Range of Motion

Hallie Marie & Company
Lonestar Collective Dance
City Dance Center

The Young Company

City Dance Center

Range of Motion

Hallie Marie & Company
Lonestar Collective Dance
City Dance Center
Lonestar Collective Dance
City Dance Center

Range of Motion

Hallie Marie & Company
Lonestar Collective Dance
City Dance Center
Independent

Range of Motion

City Dance Center
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Small Group

Small Group
Duet/Trio
Small Group
Duet/Trio
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Duet/Trio
Large Group
Large Group
Large Group
Small Group
Small Group
Large Group
Large Group
Small Group
Large Group
Small Group
Small Group
Duet/Trio
Large Group
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Layla Torres
Small Group

Large Group

Exact
5:10 PM

5:23 PM
5:26 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:38 PM
5:41 PM
5:44 PM
5:47 PM
5:51 PM
5:55 PM
5:59 PM
6:02 PM
6:05 PM
6:09 PM
6:13 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:23 PM
6:26 PM
6:29 PM
6:33 PM
6:36 PM
6:39 PM
6:42 PM
6:45 PM
6:48 PM

6:51 PM
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Num Routine Studio Exact

170 Hernando's Hideaway The Young Company Small Group 6:55 PM
171 Tbd Stars Dance Studio Milania Capo 6:58 PM
172 California Lonestar Collective Dance Small Group 7:01 PM
173 Girls Will Be Girls Range of Motion Small Group 7:04 PM
174 Slackjaw Project 3 Dance Productions Lucy Atkinson 7:07 PM
175 7518 Lonestar Collective Dance Small Group 7:10 PM

ALL PERFORMANCE SHOWCASE AWARDS FOR #'S 112-175
WILL BE ANNOUNCED ON SATURDAY FOLLOWING #175
(ENTERTAINMENT PICKS, TECHNICAL EXECUTION PICKS, CHOREOGRAPHY PICKS, STAND OUT AWARDS, STUDIO
SELECTIONS, JUDGES CHOICE AWARDS, & TRUE ARTIST AWARDS)
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